NCAA Division | Men's West Regional

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: May 19 — May 21

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2005, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

start  finish player school scores

T6 1 Rob Grube Stanford University 69 70 65 204
T2 T2 Kevin Chappell UCLA 71 67 69 207
T2 T2 Nathan Lashley Arizona 66 72 69 207
1 4 Oscar Alvarez Brigham Young Univ. 63 71 74 208

T2 5 Pat Moore Arizona State U. 69 69 71 209
T21 T6 Spencer Levin New Mexico 72 71 67 210
T2 T6 Ryan Moore UNLV 69 69 72 210
T11 T6 Madalitso Muthiya New Mexico 69 71 70 210
T21 T6 Gilberto Rodriguez San Diego State 69 74 67 210
T11 T10 Gregg LaVoie Oregon, U. of 70 70 71 211
T6  T10 Erik Olson Washington 69 70 72 211
T30 T12 Alex Hamilton South Carolina 74 70 68 212
T16 T12 Alex Prugh Washington 71 70 71 212
T6 T12 Michael Putnam Pepperdine 66 73 73 212
T11 T15 Nick Becker Brigham Young Univ. 72 68 73 213
T6 T15 Andres Gonzales UNLV 70 69 74 213
T11 T15 Miguel Griego New Mexico 70 70 73 213
T30 T15 Brandon Hillpot UC Riverside 71 73 69 213
T6 T15 Ryan Keeney UNLV 71 68 74 213
T16 T15 Lee Williams Auburn 71 70 72 213
T21 T21 Henry Liaw Arizona 71 72 71 214
T46 T21 Charlie Soule Denver, U. of 71 75 68 214
T18 T21 Travis Whisman UNLV 71 71 72 214
T39 T21 Taylor Wood Southern California 72 73 69 214
T46 T25 Daniel Im UCLA 71 75 69 215
T46 T25 Joe Lanza St. Mary's—Californ. 74 72 69 215
T60 T25 James Lepp Washington 72 75 68 215
T60 T25 Tyler Ley Southern California 74 73 68 215
T21 T25 James Love Denver, U. of 72 71 72 215
T30 T25 Andrew Scott San Diego State 73 71 71 215
T46 T31 Travis Bertoni Cal Poly - SLO 68 78 70 216
T39 T31 Marc Campbell Texas—Arlington 72 73 71 216
T39 T31 Jay Choi New Mexico 73 72 71 216
T18 T31 Liam Kendregan St. Mary's—Californ. 75 67 74 216
T60 T31 Josh Lampley South Alabama, U. of 73 74 69 216
T21 T31 Jesse Mueller Arizona State U. 72 71 73 216
T21 T31 Josh Warthen San Diego State 71 72 73 216
T30 T31 Colin Wilcox Pepperdine 73 71 72 216
T30 T39 Mark Anderson South Carolina 72 72 73 217
T68 T39 Alejandro Canizares Arizona State U. 78 70 69 217

NCAA Division | Men's West Regional

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7



T30
T68
T11
T30
T30
T46
T46
T60
T21
T75
T46
T21
T46
T21
T68
T60
T39
T81
T46
T30
T46
T68
T106
T39
T18
T39
T75
T90
T60
T39
T46
T90
T68
T75
T75
T81
T75
T46
T68
T99
T81
T81
T68
T99
T75
T60
T90

T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80

Ryan Carter
Jimmy Cunningham
Ron Harvey, Jr.
Eirik Tage Johansen
Josh Kelley
Stuart Moore
John Poucher
Jarred Texter
Ben Briscoe
Johnny Caldwell
Alex Coe
Bradley Farmer
Ryan McDonald
Joe Panzeri
Justin St. Clair
Josh Esler

Ben Hayes
Patton Kizzire
Niklas Lemke
Bradley Shaw
Chris Heintz
Matt Miller

Jay Snyder
Brendan Steele
Chris Wells
Micheal Baird
Chris Dukeminier
John Hayes
Zack Miller
Brian O’Flaherty
Joshua Wooding
Kevin Blue
Chadd Cocco
Jake Ellison

Pat Phillips
Derrick Whiting
Tyler McKeever
Creighton Page
Garrett Sapp *
Travis Esway
Jason Gerken
Jeff Hood *
Greg Machtaler
Kevin McAlpine
Eric Riehle
Charly Simon
West Streib

NCAA Division | Men's West Regional

Fresno State
Denver, U. of
Brigham Young Univ.
South Carolina

St. Mary's—Californ.
Auburn

UCLA

UNLV

South Alabama, U. of
South Alabama, U. of
Pepperdine

Samford University
Fresno State
Washington

Oregon, U. of
Arizona

Southern California
Auburn

Arizona State U.
Southern California
UCLA

lllinois State U.
Oregon, U. of

UC Riverside
Louisiana State U.
Pepperdine

Oregon, U. of
Colorado State Univ.
Stanford University
Pepperdine
Southern California
Stanford University
St. Mary's—Californ.
Brigham Young Univ.
Stanford University
Colorado State Univ.
Auburn

Princeton University
UC-Irvine

Arizona

Princeton University
California, U. of
Brigham Young Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
UC Riverside
Arizona State U.

South Carolina

74
76
71
70
72
72
73
73
70
7
72
73
73
74
72
72
73
75
75
69
73
75
76
74
70
70
74
74
73
71
72
76
74
73
v
76
72
73
73
75
77
77
72
74
76
74
73

70
72
69
74
72
74
73
74
73
72
74
70
73
69
76
75
72
75
71
75
73
73
v
71
72
75
75
77
74
74
74
75
74
76
72
74
79
73
75
7
73
73
76
78
73
73
78

73
69
77
73
73
71
71
70
75
69
72
75
72
75
70
72
74
69
73
75
74
72
67
75
78
76
72
70
74
76
75
71
74
73
73
72
72
77
75
72
74
74
76
72
75
7
73

217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224

+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14



T81
T99
T113
T90
T60
T90
T81
T106
T113
T81
T46
T99
T81
T99
T106
T116
T116
T99
T90
T106
T116
T90
T90
T46
T81
T106
T99
T113
T116
T123
T123
T116
126
T123
T90
T106
T106
127
T116
T132
T116
T128
136
T132
T130
135
T132

T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T88
T97
T97
T97
T97
T97
T97
T103
T103
T103
T103
T107
T107
T107
T107
T111
T111
T111
Ti11
T111
T116
T116
T118
T118
T120
T120
T120
T123
T123
125
126
127
T128
T128
130
T131
T131
133
T134

Jesse Dixon
Tyler Goulding *
Matt Maskel
Matthew Myers
Spencer Paschall
Colin Peck
Brendan Ray
Joakim Renstrom
Aaron Weston
Zach Bixler
Danny Bowen *
Peter Catanzaro
Kenny Ebalo *
Mark Modglin
Linus Nilsson
Jordan Krantz
Nate Pettitt

JJ Scurich
Nathan Turner
Brandon Aydlett
Brian Kelley
Kipp Riehle

Beck Troutman
Aaron Choi
Tyrone Mordt
Jon Rosa
Robert Svensson
Kris Wildenradt
Matthew McClure
Kyle Vasel

Mike McRae
Matthew Savage
Reed David
Zack Reeves
Brent Struthers
Colin Spiers
Scott Tashie

Jeff Murray
Casey Strohsahl
Anthony Gillick
David Kim *

Matt Ma

Andrew Villarreal
Michael Moreland
Brycey Wagner
Brent Herlihy
Ryan Mayberry

NCAA Division | Men's West Regional

Princeton University
Air Force

lllinois State U.
Auburn

UC Riverside

Cal Poly - SLO
Central Conn. St. U.
UCLA

Colorado State Univ.
Washington

New Mexico State U.
Central Conn. St. U.
Southern Utah Univ.
Fresno State

San Diego State
Texas—Arlington
Colorado State Univ.
Cal Poly - SLO
Samford University
Louisiana State U.
Fresno State
Arizona

Louisiana State U.
San Diego State
Texas—Arlington
Fresno State

South Carolina
lllinois State U.
Central Conn. St. U.
lllinois State U.

St. Mary's—Californ.
Stanford University
Samford University
Texas—Arlington
Louisiana State U.
South Alabama, U. of
Denver, U. of
Texas—Arlington

Cal Poly - SLO
Denver, U. of

San Jose State Univ.
Oregon, U. of
Samford University
Central Conn. St. U.
Cal Poly - SLO
Princeton University

Samford University

74
71
74
75
74
74
75
76
79
7
71
7
74
74
74
75
79
78
78
72
74
74
72
73
75
75
80
78
73
76
80
71
78
1
80
75
75
75
7
83
73
77
83
I
82
82
83

76
81
80
76
73
77
75
77
75
73
75
75
76
78
79
80
76
74
73
81
81
7
79
73
75
78
72
76
82
80
76
84
80
79
71
78
78
84
78
79
82
83
81
85
79
81
79

75
73
71
74
78
74
75
72
71
76
80
74
76
74
73
72
72
75
76
75
73
7
v
83
79
76
7
75
75
74
75
76
74
76
81
80
80
75
80
74
82
77
74
e
78
78
80

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
234
235
236
237
237
238
239
239
241
242

+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+31
+32



T130
T138
T128
T138
137
140

NCAA Division | Men's West Regional

T134
136
137
138
139
140

Cameron Nelson
John Sawin
Garrett Runion
Greg Gowen
Denny Bull
Bryce Fearon

Charlie Beljan

UC Riverside
Princeton University
Louisiana State U.
South Alabama, U. of
lllinois State U.
Central Conn. St. U.

New Mexico

82
89
81
85
82
89
79

79
79
79
83
84
86

81
75
84
78
81
91

242
243
244
246
247
266

+32
+33
+34
+36
+37
+56



