

## NCAA Division I Men's West Regional

Stanford Golf Course  
Stanford, CA  
Championship Tees  
Dates: May 19 – May 21

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM  
Mark Laesch  
COPYRIGHT © 2005, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

<i>start</i>	<i>finish</i>	<i>player</i>	<i>school</i>	<i>scores</i>				
T6	1	Rob Grube	Stanford University	69	70	65	204	-6
T2	T2	Kevin Chappell	UCLA	71	67	69	207	-3
T2	T2	Nathan Lashley	Arizona	66	72	69	207	-3
1	4	Oscar Alvarez	Brigham Young Univ.	63	71	74	208	-2
T2	5	Pat Moore	Arizona State U.	69	69	71	209	-1
T21	T6	Spencer Levin	New Mexico	72	71	67	210	E
T2	T6	Ryan Moore	UNLV	69	69	72	210	E
T11	T6	Madalitso Muthiya	New Mexico	69	71	70	210	E
T21	T6	Gilberto Rodriguez	San Diego State	69	74	67	210	E
T11	T10	Gregg LaVoie	Oregon, U. of	70	70	71	211	+1
T6	T10	Erik Olson	Washington	69	70	72	211	+1
T30	T12	Alex Hamilton	South Carolina	74	70	68	212	+2
T16	T12	Alex Prugh	Washington	71	70	71	212	+2
T6	T12	Michael Putnam	Pepperdine	66	73	73	212	+2
T11	T15	Nick Becker	Brigham Young Univ.	72	68	73	213	+3
T6	T15	Andres Gonzales	UNLV	70	69	74	213	+3
T11	T15	Miguel Griego	New Mexico	70	70	73	213	+3
T30	T15	Brandon Hillpot	UC Riverside	71	73	69	213	+3
T6	T15	Ryan Keeney	UNLV	71	68	74	213	+3
T16	T15	Lee Williams	Auburn	71	70	72	213	+3
T21	T21	Henry Liaw	Arizona	71	72	71	214	+4
T46	T21	Charlie Soule	Denver, U. of	71	75	68	214	+4
T18	T21	Travis Whisman	UNLV	71	71	72	214	+4
T39	T21	Taylor Wood	Southern California	72	73	69	214	+4
T46	T25	Daniel Im	UCLA	71	75	69	215	+5
T46	T25	Joe Lanza	St. Mary's-Californ.	74	72	69	215	+5
T60	T25	James Lepp	Washington	72	75	68	215	+5
T60	T25	Tyler Ley	Southern California	74	73	68	215	+5
T21	T25	James Love	Denver, U. of	72	71	72	215	+5
T30	T25	Andrew Scott	San Diego State	73	71	71	215	+5
T46	T31	Travis Bertoni	Cal Poly – SLO	68	78	70	216	+6
T39	T31	Marc Campbell	Texas-Arlington	72	73	71	216	+6
T39	T31	Jay Choi	New Mexico	73	72	71	216	+6
T18	T31	Liam Kendregan	St. Mary's-Californ.	75	67	74	216	+6
T60	T31	Josh Lampley	South Alabama, U. of	73	74	69	216	+6
T21	T31	Jesse Mueller	Arizona State U.	72	71	73	216	+6
T21	T31	Josh Warthen	San Diego State	71	72	73	216	+6
T30	T31	Colin Wilcox	Pepperdine	73	71	72	216	+6
T30	T39	Mark Anderson	South Carolina	72	72	73	217	+7
T68	T39	Alejandro Canizares	Arizona State U.	78	70	69	217	+7

T30	T39	Ryan Carter	Fresno State	74	70	73	217	+7
T68	T39	Jimmy Cunningham	Denver, U. of	76	72	69	217	+7
T11	T39	Ron Harvey, Jr.	Brigham Young Univ.	71	69	77	217	+7
T30	T39	Eirik Tage Johansen	South Carolina	70	74	73	217	+7
T30	T39	Josh Kelley	St. Mary's-Californ.	72	72	73	217	+7
T46	T39	Stuart Moore	Auburn	72	74	71	217	+7
T46	T39	John Poucher	UCLA	73	73	71	217	+7
T60	T39	Jarred Texter	UNLV	73	74	70	217	+7
T21	T49	Ben Briscoe	South Alabama, U. of	70	73	75	218	+8
T75	T49	Johnny Caldwell	South Alabama, U. of	77	72	69	218	+8
T46	T49	Alex Coe	Pepperdine	72	74	72	218	+8
T21	T49	Bradley Farmer	Samford University	73	70	75	218	+8
T46	T49	Ryan McDonald	Fresno State	73	73	72	218	+8
T21	T49	Joe Panzeri	Washington	74	69	75	218	+8
T68	T49	Justin St. Clair	Oregon, U. of	72	76	70	218	+8
T60	T56	Josh Esler	Arizona	72	75	72	219	+9
T39	T56	Ben Hayes	Southern California	73	72	74	219	+9
T81	T56	Patton Kizzire	Auburn	75	75	69	219	+9
T46	T56	Niklas Lemke	Arizona State U.	75	71	73	219	+9
T30	T56	Bradley Shaw	Southern California	69	75	75	219	+9
T46	T61	Chris Heintz	UCLA	73	73	74	220	+10
T68	T61	Matt Miller	Illinois State U.	75	73	72	220	+10
T106	T61	Jay Snyder	Oregon, U. of	76	77	67	220	+10
T39	T61	Brendan Steele	UC Riverside	74	71	75	220	+10
T18	T61	Chris Wells	Louisiana State U.	70	72	78	220	+10
T39	T66	Micheal Baird	Pepperdine	70	75	76	221	+11
T75	T66	Chris Dukeminier	Oregon, U. of	74	75	72	221	+11
T90	T66	John Hayes	Colorado State Univ.	74	77	70	221	+11
T60	T66	Zack Miller	Stanford University	73	74	74	221	+11
T39	T66	Brian O'Flaherty	Pepperdine	71	74	76	221	+11
T46	T66	Joshua Wooding	Southern California	72	74	75	221	+11
T90	T72	Kevin Blue	Stanford University	76	75	71	222	+12
T68	T72	Chadd Cocco	St. Mary's-Californ.	74	74	74	222	+12
T75	T72	Jake Ellison	Brigham Young Univ.	73	76	73	222	+12
T75	T72	Pat Phillips	Stanford University	77	72	73	222	+12
T81	T72	Derrick Whiting	Colorado State Univ.	76	74	72	222	+12
T75	T77	Tyler McKeever	Auburn	72	79	72	223	+13
T46	T77	Creighton Page	Princeton University	73	73	77	223	+13
T68	T77	Garrett Sapp *	UC-Irvine	73	75	75	223	+13
T99	T80	Travis Esway	Arizona	75	77	72	224	+14
T81	T80	Jason Gerken	Princeton University	77	73	74	224	+14
T81	T80	Jeff Hood *	California, U. of	77	73	74	224	+14
T68	T80	Greg Machtaler	Brigham Young Univ.	72	76	76	224	+14
T99	T80	Kevin McAlpine	Colorado State Univ.	74	78	72	224	+14
T75	T80	Eric Riehle	UC Riverside	76	73	75	224	+14
T60	T80	Charly Simon	Arizona State U.	74	73	77	224	+14
T90	T80	West Streib	South Carolina	73	78	73	224	+14

T81	T88	Jesse Dixon	Princeton University	74	76	75	225	+15
T99	T88	Tyler Goulding *	Air Force	71	81	73	225	+15
T113	T88	Matt Maskel	Illinois State U.	74	80	71	225	+15
T90	T88	Matthew Myers	Auburn	75	76	74	225	+15
T60	T88	Spencer Paschall	UC Riverside	74	73	78	225	+15
T90	T88	Colin Peck	Cal Poly – SLO	74	77	74	225	+15
T81	T88	Brendan Ray	Central Conn. St. U.	75	75	75	225	+15
T106	T88	Joakim Renstrom	UCLA	76	77	72	225	+15
T113	T88	Aaron Weston	Colorado State Univ.	79	75	71	225	+15
T81	T97	Zach Bixler	Washington	77	73	76	226	+16
T46	T97	Danny Bowen *	New Mexico State U.	71	75	80	226	+16
T99	T97	Peter Catanzaro	Central Conn. St. U.	77	75	74	226	+16
T81	T97	Kenny Eballo *	Southern Utah Univ.	74	76	76	226	+16
T99	T97	Mark Modglin	Fresno State	74	78	74	226	+16
T106	T97	Linus Nilsson	San Diego State	74	79	73	226	+16
T116	T103	Jordan Krantz	Texas–Arlington	75	80	72	227	+17
T116	T103	Nate Pettitt	Colorado State Univ.	79	76	72	227	+17
T99	T103	JJ Scurich	Cal Poly – SLO	78	74	75	227	+17
T90	T103	Nathan Turner	Samford University	78	73	76	227	+17
T106	T107	Brandon Aydlett	Louisiana State U.	72	81	75	228	+18
T116	T107	Brian Kelley	Fresno State	74	81	73	228	+18
T90	T107	Kipp Riehle	Arizona	74	77	77	228	+18
T90	T107	Beck Troutman	Louisiana State U.	72	79	77	228	+18
T46	T111	Aaron Choi	San Diego State	73	73	83	229	+19
T81	T111	Tyrone Mordt	Texas–Arlington	75	75	79	229	+19
T106	T111	Jon Rosa	Fresno State	75	78	76	229	+19
T99	T111	Robert Svensson	South Carolina	80	72	77	229	+19
T113	T111	Kris Wildenradt	Illinois State U.	78	76	75	229	+19
T116	T116	Matthew McClure	Central Conn. St. U.	73	82	75	230	+20
T123	T116	Kyle Vasel	Illinois State U.	76	80	74	230	+20
T123	T118	Mike McRae	St. Mary's–Californ.	80	76	75	231	+21
T116	T118	Matthew Savage	Stanford University	71	84	76	231	+21
126	T120	Reed David	Samford University	78	80	74	232	+22
T123	T120	Zack Reeves	Texas–Arlington	77	79	76	232	+22
T90	T120	Brent Struthers	Louisiana State U.	80	71	81	232	+22
T106	T123	Colin Spiers	South Alabama, U. of	75	78	80	233	+23
T106	T123	Scott Tashie	Denver, U. of	75	78	80	233	+23
127	125	Jeff Murray	Texas–Arlington	75	84	75	234	+24
T116	126	Casey Strohsahl	Cal Poly – SLO	77	78	80	235	+25
T132	127	Anthony Gillick	Denver, U. of	83	79	74	236	+26
T116	T128	David Kim *	San Jose State Univ.	73	82	82	237	+27
T128	T128	Matt Ma	Oregon, U. of	77	83	77	237	+27
136	130	Andrew Villarreal	Samford University	83	81	74	238	+28
T132	T131	Michael Moreland	Central Conn. St. U.	77	85	77	239	+29
T130	T131	Brycey Wagner	Cal Poly – SLO	82	79	78	239	+29
135	133	Brent Herlihy	Princeton University	82	81	78	241	+31
T132	T134	Ryan Mayberry	Samford University	83	79	80	242	+32

T130	T134	Cameron Nelson	UC Riverside	82	79	81	242	+32
T138	136	John Sawin	Princeton University	89	79	75	243	+33
T128	137	Garrett Runion	Louisiana State U.	81	79	84	244	+34
T138	138	Greg Gowen	South Alabama, U. of	85	83	78	246	+36
	137	Denny Bull	Illinois State U.	82	84	81	247	+37
	140	Bryce Fearon	Central Conn. St. U.	89	86	91	266	+56
	-	Charlie Beljan	New Mexico	79	W	W	-	-